AuctaHuna 8 Manbumku, 50m BonbHbIA CTUNb 8- 18 nert

20.09.2025 - 11:06 Pesynbtarbl
Pekopa Mupa 20.16 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Budapest (HUN) 21.11.2020
Pekopg Poccumn 20.31 MOPO3O0B Bnagnmvp KoneHrareH (DEN) 15.12.2017

Oukn: AQUA 2024

MecTto ®amunus, Nva r.p. KomaHga R.T. PesynbTar Oukn WA

FOHowwum (8 ner)
1. WWAXPAW Anekceit 2017 MAYO CLU "UepHoronoska" MO 4491 IlvoH 90

FOHowwn (9 neT)

1. BYBHOB ApceHnii 2016 IhoH MU, "HenTtyH" (LWenkoBo) MO 36.52 IloH 168
2. J)XAPKOB Wb 2016 lloH MBY OO "CL" r.o. MyWwKNHCKUiA MO 39.69 lhoH 131
3. BAJINYNINH PycnaH 2016 lloH MBY OO CLU MyLWKUHCKWIA T 0 MO 42.74 lloH 104
4. NMOHOMAPEB CtenaH 2016 r. Knuu MO 43.41 lloH 100
5. CJIATOB Anekcei 2016 lllvoH MU, "Hentyn" (L enkoBo) MO 45.41 lllvoH 87
6. SAMYAJIKNH PomaH 2016 IhoH MU, "HenTyH" (LWenkoBo) MO 47.09 IlloH 78
7. CTPYKOB [faHuna 2016 1N My, HentyH (LLlenkoso) MO 47.83 lllon 74
8. Or'APKOB lMaBen 2016 llhoH LWenkoso MO 54.47 llwoH 50
9. TAMHYNNNH Tumodbel 2016 LLlenkoso MO 54.81 lllwoH 49

FOHowm (10 nieT)

1. CUHKOTVH Hunikonai 2015 IhoH CLr. MNywKnHo MO 35.60 lhoH 181
2. TYCbKOB Wnbsa 2015 IhoH LWeénkoso MO 35.89 lhoH 177
3. TPUWWNH OAmuTpuii 2015 IhwH Mocksa MOC 38.03 lloH 148
4. ®EQOPOB faHuna 2015 NeoSwim (MaBnoBckuii Mocag) MO 38.12 lloH 147
5. KAPAUM Anekcei 2015 IwH MBY OO CLU r.o MywKnHCKiA MO 38.88 lhoH 139
6. UEPHbILWLIOB ®énop 2015 llwoH MBY OO CLU MyLKUHCKWIA T 0 MO 38.91 lhoH 139
7. CABKWVH T'puropwii 2015 CLU JonronpyaHblii MO 43.71 llvoH 98
8. KOCTEHKO BceBonog 2015 IhwoH MAY[AO Cl "YepHoronoska" MO 43.92 llvoH 96
9. COKOBWVIH Tumodpeii 2015 ML, "HenTyR" (L enkoso) MO 48.61 llloH 71

FOHown (11 neT)

1. BOPOBbEB CeméH 2014 ML, "HenTyH" (LLLenkoBo) MO 35.23 lloH 187

2. HUKNDOPOB Kupunn 2014 IhoH LUWeénkoso MO 37.13 lhoH 160

3. TEPEXVIH AHgpeii 2014 IhwH MAY[AO Cl "YepHoronoska" MO 38.44 lhoH 144

4. TONbIWEB Kupnnn 2014 IhwH MAY[AO Cl "YepHoronoska" MO 39.29 IhoH 135

5. MOPO30B KoHCTaHTUH 2014 IhwH MBY OO Bro "CLUOP" r. HormHck MO 43.36 IlvoH 100

6. KOXAHYUK Nnbsa 2014 IwH MAYAO CLU "YepHoronoska" MO 48.52 lllvoH 71
DNS MOWCEEB Martgeii 2014 IhwH MAYAO CLU "YepHoronoska" MO
COK MAY[0 "CLU"YepHoronoska" https://aquaolymp.ru/ CucteMa aBTOMaTUYECKOl perncTpauym BpeMeHN
r. YepHoronoska, 20 ceHTs6psa 2025 r. ALT Timing

[naBHbI cyaps: 10.B. Conory6 [naBHbI cekpeTaps: A.H. byasies
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AnctaHums 8, Manbumku, 50m BosbHbIl cTUNb

FOHowm (12 ner)

1. KPYYUNHWH Angpeit 2013 1

2. KOLUEJIEB AHTOHWMIA 2013 1
3. TEPEHTbEB WNnbA 2013 hoH
4. MENTbHNKOB Muxaun 2013 hoH
5. CMVUPHOB ApTém 2013 lloH
6. 3O!'IOTHI/IKVOB Makap 2013

7. BEPEXXHOW Omutpuii 2013 IloH

FOHowm (13 nieT)

1. NEOHOB Makcum 2012 1
2. METYXOB faHun 2012 1
3. BEJIOB Tumyp 2012 hoH
4. TPAWWH OaHnnn 2012 hoH

FOHowm (14-15 neT)

1. KA3AKOB Aptemuii 2011 |

2. OXKEPEJ/IbEB Bnagucnas 2010 i
3. MEWEPAKOB Erop 2010 i
4. KY3bMEHKOB ®éaop 2011 1
5. MYCTOBAJIOB PomaH 2011 m
6. BATAHOB AHgpeii 2010

7. NAPNOHOB fApocnas 2011 m
8. MEJIbHKOB Bnagumup 2011 m
9. WWBELOB WMBaH 2011 m
10. OTHEB ApTéM 2011 hoH
11. NCOSAH Avikas 2011 hoH

CLW"ONINMIT" ®pAasnHo

CLUOP KOHocTb MockBbl "Ckudbl”

MAYO CLU "UepHoronoska"
ML, "HenTyH" (LLlenkoBo)
MAYO CLU "YepHoronoska"
CLU fonronpyAHblii
JonronpyaHsbii

LLlenkoBo

MAYO CLU "YepHoronoska"
MAYO CLU "YepHoronoska"
Mocksa

MBYAO CLU "CatypH" (PameHckoe)

CLU ®eHnke

MAYAO CLU "YepHoronoska"
MAYAO CLU "YepHoronoska"
LLlenkoso

HapbaH-Map

MAYAO CL "YepHoronoska"
ML, "HenTyH" (LLLenkoBo)
MAYAO CL "YepHoronoska"
MAYAO CL "YepHoronoska"
MAYO CLU "UepHoronoska"

MO
MOC
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO
MO
MO
MOC

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
APX
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

+0,65

+0,31
+0,74

+0,34
+0,32

+0,47

30.45
32.82
34.17
35.26
36.99
37.43
40.60

29.36
29.94
36.37
38.43

25.83
26.42
27.44
27.79
29.40
30.97
31.43
32.46
32.78
33.55
35.98

ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
IltoH
I1ItoH
I1ItoH
I1toH

ItoH
ItoH
I1ItoH
I1toH

Il

Il

1]
1]
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
I1toH

290
231
205
186
161
156
122

323
305
170
144

475
444
396
381
322
275
263
239
232
216
175

COK MAY[I0 "CLU"YepHoronoska"
r. YepHoronoska, 20 ceHTs6psa 2025 r.

[naBHbI cyaps: 10.B. Conory6

https://aquaoclymp.ru/

CuncTema aBToMaTUUYeCcKOl perncTpawmm BpeMmeHm
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