

Победная

волна

Первый этап



20  
сентября  
г. Черноголовка



8

, 50m

8 - 18

20.09.2025 - 11:06

20.16 DRESSEL Caeleb  
20.31

USA

Budapest (HUN)  
(DEN)

21.11.2020  
15.12.2017

: AQUA 2024

R.T.

WA

(8 )

1. 2017 " "

**44.91** II

90

(9 )

1.	2016	II	"	" ( )	<b>36.52</b>	II	168
2.	2016	II	"	" .	<b>39.69</b>	II	131
3.	2016	II			<b>42.74</b>	II	104
4.	2016				<b>43.41</b>	II	100
5.	2016	III	"	" ( )	<b>45.41</b>	III	87
6.	2016	II	"	" ( )	<b>47.09</b>	III	78
7.	2016	III		( )	<b>47.83</b>	III	74
8.	2016	III			<b>54.47</b>	III	50
9.	2016				<b>54.81</b>	III	49

(10 )

1.	2015	II			<b>35.60</b>	II	181
2.	2015	II			<b>35.89</b>	II	177
3.	2015	II			<b>38.03</b>	II	148
4.	2015		NeoSwim ( )		<b>38.12</b>	II	147
5.	2015	II			<b>38.88</b>	II	139
6.	2015	II			<b>38.91</b>	II	139
7.	2015				<b>43.71</b>	II	98
8.	2015	II	"	"	<b>43.92</b>	II	96
9.	2015		" ( )		<b>48.61</b>	III	71

(11 )

1.	2014		" ( )		<b>35.23</b>	II	187
2.	2014	II			<b>37.13</b>	II	160
3.	2014	II	"	"	<b>38.44</b>	II	144
4.	2014	II	"	"	<b>39.29</b>	II	135
5.	2014	II	"	" .	<b>43.36</b>	II	100
6.	2014	II	"	"	<b>48.52</b>	III	71
DNS	2014	II	"	"			

" "  
, 20 2025 .

<https://aquaolymp.ru/>

ALT Timing



**Победная  
волна  
Первый этап**



**20  
сентября  
г. Черноголовка**



8, , 50m

(12 )

1.	2013		"	"			<b>30.45</b>	I	290
2.	2013				"	"	<b>32.82</b>	I	231
3.	2013			"	"		<b>34.17</b>	I	205
4.	2013		"	"( )			<b>35.26</b>	II	186
5.	2013		"	"( )		+0,65	<b>36.99</b>	II	161
6.	2013						<b>37.43</b>	II	156
7.	2013						<b>40.60</b>	II	122

(13 )

1.	2012						<b>29.36</b>	I	323
2.	2012		"	"			<b>29.94</b>	I	305
3.	2012		"	"			<b>36.37</b>	II	170
4.	2012						<b>38.43</b>	II	144

(14-15 )

1.	2011		"	"( )		+0,31	<b>25.83</b>	II	475
2.	2010						<b>26.42</b>	II	444
3.	2010		"	"		+0,74	<b>27.44</b>	III	396
4.	2011		"	"		+0,34	<b>27.79</b>	III	381
5.	2011					+0,32	<b>29.40</b>	I	322
6.	2010		-				<b>30.97</b>	I	275
7.	2011		"	"			<b>31.43</b>	I	263
8.	2011		"	"( )			<b>32.46</b>	I	239
9.	2011		"	"		+0,47	<b>32.78</b>	I	232
10.	2011		"	"			<b>33.55</b>	I	216
11.	2011		"	"			<b>35.98</b>	II	175

" "  
, 20 2025 .

<https://aquaolymp.ru/>

ALT Timing

